
Evaluation of post-harvest
coffee to conform with good

manufacturing practices (GMP)
to develop entrepreneurship

by Artikel 3

Submission date: 01-Apr-2024 01:37PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2336720633
File name: 2020_EVALUATION_OF_POST__UKE_PRAYOGO.pdf (813.28K)
Word count: 3935
Character count: 20568



7

13



1

1

2

5

8

10

10



1
1

1

2

3

3

3



2

6



2

8

9

12



2

4

4

14

14



1

1

11





18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

19%
INTERNET SOURCES

13%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Evaluation of post-harvest coffee to conform with good
manufacturing practices (GMP) to develop entrepreneurship
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

prosiding.upgris.ac.id
Internet Source

A Darmi, Rahmanta, S F Ayu. "Price
transmission of Arabica coffee (Coffea
Arabica) between Sumatera Utara and major
export destination countries in Asia and
Australia", IOP Conference Series: Earth and
Environmental Science, 2020
Publication

ebook.upnvj.ac.id
Internet Source

jfoodprotection.org
Internet Source

eprints.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

www.daff.gov.za
Internet Source

M Yulia, K R Ningtyas, S Kuncoro, Tamrin, D
Suhandy. "Discrimination of several robusta



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

organic coffees from Sumatra Indonesia with
different origins using UV spectroscopy and
principal component analysis", IOP
Conference Series: Earth and Environmental
Science, 2022
Publication

www.revistaespacios.com
Internet Source

ftp.academicjournals.org
Internet Source

jurnalpenyuluhan.ipb.ac.id
Internet Source

ehs.utexas.edu
Internet Source

link.springer.com
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

A Yani, E Novitasari. "Quality Evaluation of
Robusta Coffee Bean from Four Superior
Clones with Semi-Wet Processing in Lampung
Province", IOP Conference Series: Earth and
Environmental Science, 2022
Publication



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%


